
STATE OF ILLINOIS) 
COUNTY OF SANGAMON)SS 

The undersigned, being duly sworn on oath, deposes and says on April 5, 2012 a copy of the order of the 

Illinois Commerce Commission dated April 4, 2012 in Docket No. 11-0772 (Commonwealth Edison 

Company) was served electronically to the following parties: 

parties of record on attached listing 

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 5th 
day of April A.D. 2012. 

OFFICIAL SEAL 
LAURA H MCWHINNIE 

NOTARY PUBLIC -STATE OF ILLINOIS 
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:08I10115 
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Michael S. Pabian 
Atty. for Commonwealth Edison Company  
10 S. Dearborn St., 49th Fl. 
Chicago, IL 60603  * 
mailto:michael.pabian@exeloncorp.com 
 
Thomas S. O'Neill 
Sr. Vice President & General Counsel 
Commonwealth Edison Company 
440 S. LaSalle St., Ste. 3300 
Chicago, IL 60605  * 
mailto:thomas.oneill@comed.com 
 
Mark R. Johnson & Jonathan M. Wier 
Attys. for Commonwealth Edison Company  
Eimer Stahl Klevorn & Solberg LLP  
224 S. Michigan Ave., Ste. 1100  
Chicago, IL 60604  * 
mailto:mjohnson@eimerstahl.com 
mailto:jwier@eimerstahl.com 
 
Kristin Munsch, Julie Soderna, 
  Christie Redd Hicks, Chris Thomas  
  & Orijit Ghoshal 
Citizens Utility Board 
309 W. Washington, Ste. 800 
Chicago, IL 60606  * 
mailto:kmunsch@citizensutilityboard.org 
mailto:jsoderna@citizensutilityboard.org 
mailto:crhicks@citizensutilityboard.org 
mailto:cthomas@citizensutilityboard.org 
mailto:oghoshal@citizensutilityboard.org 
 
Janice A. Dale, Susan L. Satter,  
  Cathy Yu, Erica Randall  
  & Karen Lusson 
Public Utilities Bureau 
Illinois Attorney General's Office 
100 W. Randolph St., 11th Fl. 
Chicago, IL 60601  * 
mailto:jdale@atg.state.il.us 
mailto:ssatter@atg.state.il.us 
mailto:cyu@atg.state.il.us 
mailto:aerandall@atg.state.il.us 
mailto:klusson@atg.state.il.us 
 
Ronald D. Jolly, Senior Counsel 
Dept. of Law 
City of Chicago 
30 N. LaSalle, Ste. 900 
Chicago, IL 60602-2580  * 
mailto:rjolly@cityofchicago.org 
 

 
Eric Robertson & Ryan Robertson 
Attys. for IIEC  
Lueders, Robertson, Konzen  
1939 Delmar Ave.  
P.O. Box 735  
Granite City, IL 62040  * 
mailto:erobertson@lrklaw.com 
mailto:ryrobertson@lrklaw.com 
 
Michael A. Munson & Grant O. Jaskulski 
Attys. for BOMA/Chicago  
Law Office of Michael A. Munson  
22 W. Washington St., 15th Fl.  
Chicago, IL 60602  * 
mailto:michael@michaelmunson.com 
mailto:grant@michaelmunson.com 
 
John B. Coffman 
Atty. for AARP  
John B. Coffman, LLC  
871 Tuxedo Blvd.  
St. Louis, MO 63119-2044  * 
mailto:john@johncoffman.net 
 
Scott Musser 
AARP Illinois  
300 W. Edwards St., 3rd Fl.  
Springfield, IL 62704  * 
mailto:smusser@aarp.org 
 
Scott Struck, Case Manager 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
527 E. Capitol Ave. 
Springfield, IL 62701  * 
mailto:sstruck@icc.illinois.gov 
 
John Feeley, Jessica L. Cardoni, 
  Megan McNeill & John Sagone 
Office of General Counsel 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 N. LaSalle, Ste. C-800 
Chicago, IL 60601  * 
mailto:jfeeley@icc.illinois.gov 
mailto:jcardoni@icc.illinois.gov 
mailto:mmcneill@icc.illinois.gov 
mailto:jsagone@icc.illinois.gov 


